Supreme Fitness Challenge Il - AAU Results

Lifter
PUSH-PULL
Cameron Parker
Coty Parker

Bench Only
Greg Uphold
Kenny Mattson
Deadlift Only
Al Bianchi

AAU National Records were set by the following lifters:

wC

88

114

198

220

242

Division
11 yrs
14-15
35-39

50-54

40-44

X-Over

Becnh
kg
25.00
52.50

152.50
250.50

Ken Mattson - Mens Equipped 220 class masters 50-54 Bench Press

Bench
Lbs
55.12
115.74

336.20
552.25

Deadlift

kg
55.00
100.00

305.00

Deadlift
Lbs
121.25
220.46

672.40
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