Supreme Fitness Challenge II - AAU Results

Lifter	WC	Division	X-Over	Becnh	Bench	Deadlift	Deadlift
PUSH-PULL				kg	Lbs	kg	Lbs
Cameron Parker	88	11 yrs		25.00	55.12	55.00	121.25
Coty Parker	114	14-15		52.50	115.74	100.00	220.46
Bench Only							
Greg Uphold	198	35-39		152.50	336.20		
Kenny Mattson	220	50-54		250.50	552.25		
Deadlift Only							
Al Bianchi	242	40-44				305.00	672.40

AAU National Records were set by the following lifters:

Ken Mattson - Mens Equipped 220 class masters 50-54 Bench Press